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Daily Wellbore Schematics Report 1 

ID: 30-015-40254 Well Name: BR-549 STATE #5 Event#: 3 Report Dates: 05/01/2013 

BR-549 STATE *5 
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PIPE SPECIFICATION 
STRING NAME SECTION NAME JOINT COUNT START DEPTH END DEPTH LENGTH OD SIZE ID SIZE WT GRDNT GRD CONN 

SURFACE GUIDE SHOE 331.90 333.00 1.10 STC 

SURFACE CASING 1 289.72 331.90 42.18 13.32 12.71 48.0 H-40 STC 

SURFACE INSERT FLOAT 289.72 289.72 0.00 STC 

SURFACE CASING 7 20.00 289.72 292.48 13.32 12.71 48.0 H-40 STC 

PRODUCTION GUIDE SHOE 5546.50 5548.00 1.50 LTC 

PRODUCTION CASING 1 5502.39 5546.50 44.11 5.50 4.89 .17.0 J-55 LTC 

PRODUCTION FLOAT COLLAR 5500.89 5502.39 1.50 LTC 

PRODUCTION CASING 45 3515.33 5500.89 1985.56 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 

PRODUCTION MARKER JOINT 1 3501.11 3515.33 14.22 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 

PRODUCTION CASING 79 15.76 3501.11 3485.35 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 

PRODUCTION LANDING JOINT -4.28 15.76 20.04 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 

TUBING BULL PLUG 5361.94 5362.66 0.72 2.88 2.44 6.5 BULL 8-RD 

TUBING SAND SCREEN 5337.99 5361.94 23.95 2.88 2.44 6.5 SAND 8-RD 

TUBING SEAT NIPPLE 5336.89 5337.99 1,10 2.88 0.25 6.5 SEAT 8-RD 

TUBING TUBING 48 3807.32 5336.89 1529.57 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 TBG 8-RD 

TUBING TUBING ANCHOR 3804.62 3807.32 2.70 5.50 2.44 6.5 TBG 8-RD 

TUBING TUBING 2 3739.86 3804.62 64.76 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 TBG 8-RD 

TUBING MARKER JOINT 3738.01 • 3739.86 1.85 2.88 2.44 6.5 L-80 MJ 8-RD 

TUBING TUBING 118 12.00 3738.01 3726.01 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 TBG 8-RD 

TUBING KB CORRECTION 0.00 12.00 12.00 
TUBING KB CORRECTION 0.00 12.00 12.00 
INTERMEDIATE GUIDE SHOE- 848.90 850.00 1.10 STC 

INTERMEDIATE CASING 1 806.28 848.90 42.62 8.63 8.10 24.0 J-55 STC 

INTERMEDIATE FLOAT COLLAR 804.83 806.28 1.45 STC 

INTERMEDIATE CASING 19 17.00 804.83 806.89 8.63 8.10 24.0 J-55 STC 

CEMENTING 
STRING NAME STAGE # LEAD TOP (est) (ft) LEAD TOP (ver) (ft) TAIL TOP (est) (ft) TAIL TOP (ver) (ft) 

SURFACE 1 0.0 0.0 
PRODUCTION 1 0.0 0.0 
INTERMEDIATE 1 0.0 0.0 

BHA STRING 
DRILL EQUIP CODE | DESCRIPTION | LENGTH OD SIZE ID SIZE | 

PERFORATION 
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH BOTTOM DEPTH HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED 

1 01/24/2013 LOWER BLINEBRY 5050.00 5300.00 0.25 22.40 N 
2 01/26/2013 MIDDLE BLINEBRY 4765.00 4990.00 0.25 22.40 N 



ID: 30-015-40254 Well Name: BR-549 STATE #5 Event#: 3 Report Dates: 05/01/2013 

PERFORATION 
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH BOTTOM DEPTH HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED 

3 01/27/2013 UPPER BLINEBRY 4460.00 4685.00 0.25 22.40 N 
.4 01/27/2013 PADDOCK 4010.00 4260.00 0.25 22.40 N 


